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Kansallinen 25 tikkaa 29.7.2016 Ranualla
jarjestdja Ranuan Peura ry

. Jarvinen Tarmo

Makinen Mauno

. Maatta Markku

Immonen Hannu

. Leskinen Veikko
. Miettinen Martti
. Lehtonen Seppo
. Varsaluoma Kosti
. Maatta Timo

. Reijonen Markku
. Pylvénen Esa

. Vaarala Simo

. Majova Kalevi

. Kontola Jaakko

. Jantti Reijo

. Tammi Aimo

. Lampinen Juha

. Hakkinen Erkki

. Lagerstrom Sami
. Nummelin Matti
. Suomalainen Jorma
. Uitto Jukka

. Repo Pekka

. Salmi Timo

. Hakulinen Teijo
. Hattunen Mikko
. Ahola Kalevi

. Holsa Kari

. Sorvali Antero

Keskinen Juhani

. Kautto Heino
. Makinen Mikko
. Valtonen Kari

. Kestila Leo

. Mannikko Erkki

. Suhonen Jukka

. Maukonen Mauri
. Kaarretkoski Martti
. Luototie Eino

. Rahkonen Pertti

. Tenkku Eero

. Lohi Lauri

. Ihanainen Olavi

. Merkkiniemi Alpo

JST
VaaTi
PosTi
KuTi
VaaTi
LamTi
JST
ITK
NpT
SavTi
KLT
PaavT
KuTi
SST
SST
TurTi
TurTi
SST

TurTi
JST
MU
KjT
SavTi
NpT
SST
MST
K-HT
KLT
LamTi
ITK
SST
JaTi
TurTi

NpT
PosTi
oSsT
SST
HST
K-HT
SST
KLT
RuNsU
PaavT
RuNsU

paivitetty 29.7.2016 klo 23.40

41 46
46 40
42 38
44 39
41 41
45 35
37 40
39 43
38 38
44 38
34 38
36 38
38 42
37 39
36 41
37 35
44 31
29 39

35 40
33 39
36 36
35 40
44 34
35 33
35 37
31 36
34 34
36 31
35 28
26 34
37 23
30 35
23 38

38 33
35 35
32 41
30 35
38 32
25 35
26 33
31 31
33 27
41 35
31 33

43
41
42
41
37
37
46
40
39
40
45
39
35
39
33
38
34
35

41
37
40
31
34
40
36
36
33
30
35
26
29
31
29

42
37
37
41
32
24
41
30
23
17
26

35
40
41
40
42
40
35
41
43
35
39
42
38
35
40
34
33
35

36
37
40
38
34
36
33
35
34
41
36
38
33
26
36

39
27
32
32
34
42
20
32
42
27
28

44
42
43
41
41
44
42
36
38
39
40
40
39
40
38
43
39
40

47
42
36
41
37
39
39
40
41
34
37
35
36
33
29

38
39
29
32
30
35
41
36
34
37
38

209
209
206
205
202
201
200
199
196
196
196
195
192
190
188
187
181
178

199
188
188
185
183
183
180
178
176
172
171
159
158
155
155

190
173
171
170
166
161
161
160
159
157
156

5x10
4x10

4x10
8x9
6x9

4x10
2x10

3x10
2x10

2x10
1x9

3x9
2x9



© oo ~Noabk~owddEFE O

I N N e
O wWNRFE O

ped
>

O© 00 NOoO Ol WN -

NB
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

NUA

. Séaskilahti Toivo
. Karhu Timo

. Haapala Juho

. Heikkinen llkka

. Saaskilahti Mauri
. Ihanainen Mauri
. Karnaattu Markku
. Maatta Pentti

. Rajatalo Esa

. Hannula Oiva

. Puustinen Esko

. Kinnunen Jorma
. Leinonen Jyrki

. Uotila Vesa

. Siirila Seppo

. Tuomisto Seija

. Alho Virpi

. Hautaniemi Liisa
. Savioja Tuula

. Kalevo Aune

. Muotio Pirjo

. Saarinen Paivi

. Pulju Veera

. Hakomaki Laila

Snellman Aila
Tuomisto Siiri
Salmi Irma
Koskenmaki Leila
Siirila Raili

1. Tuomisto Silja
2. Laitila Jenna

3. Pelkonen Eveliina

4. Hakenberg Julia

5. Suomalainen Severi

RuNsU
HTK
RuNsU
KuTi
RuNsU
PaavT
KLT
PosTi
NpT
HST
NpT
MST
MST
HTK
ATi

JaTi
HST
ITK
ITK
SaTi
JaTi
SST
RuNsU
AST

PaTi
JaTi
NpT
NpT
ATi

JaTi
JaTi
LamTi
MU
MU

41
33
27
26
29
32
32
23
29
29
27
24
23
18
17

44
39
40
43
34
43
35
40
33

39
32
22
33
33

46
39
23
32
22

39
28
35
38
30
28
27
27
20
22
31
27
28
23
18

36
42
40
38
35
39
38
30
40

40
33
39
31
29

43
34
33
14
14

31
42
38
29
32
32
30
36
26
37
28
24
29
19
16

44
38
39
37
41
33
41
38
36

28
29
32
20
19

39
36
33
17
16

44
35
34
28
34
30
31
23
35
22
20
30
22
29
15

44
48
41
38
41
40
38
37
28

37
30
30
32
24

39
41
30
29
20

31
40
36
37
32
35
31
37
31
25
28
25
20
16
20

43
40
39
40
44
37
40
32
37

36
41
33
27
21

39
44
36
30
19

186
178
170
158
157
157
151
146
141
135
134
130
122
105

86

211
207
199
196
195
192
192
177
174

180
165
156
143
126

206
194
155
122

91

2x10
3x9

5x10
3x10



NuB

. Saarinen Juuso
. Siik Janina

. Laitila Elina

. Laitila Laura

. Siik Samu

. Hakenberg Joel
. Saarinen Jesse

~NOo ok WD

Joukkueet
Miehet

. SST

Kontola Jaakko
Jantti Reijo

Hakulinen Teijo
Hékkinen Erkki

NpT

Maatta Timo
Kestild Leo
Salmi Timo
Rajatalo Esa

SST
HST
JaTi
JaTi
HST
MU

SST

736
190
188
180
178

710
196
190
183
141

32
31
31
20
20
25
18

34
32
19
21
15
16
19

35
23
30
21
25
14
18

31
28
30
38
29
10
10

23
34
31
25
22
23
17

155
148
141
125
111

88

82
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Kansallinen 125 tikkaa 29.7.2016 Ranualla

jarjestdja Ranuan Peura ry

. Jarvinen Tarmo

Tammi Aimo

. Maatta Markku

Immonen Hannu

. Leskinen Veikko
. Vaarala Simo

. Lehtonen Seppo
. Reijonen Markku
. Makinen Mauno
. Kontola Jaakko

. Miettinen Martti
. Jantti Reijo

. Varsaluoma Kosti
. Maatta Timo

. Majova Kalevi

. Pylvénen Esa

. Lampinen Juha

. Hakkinen Erkki

. Lagerstrom Sami
. Repo Pekka

. Hattunen Mikko
. Sorvali Antero

. Mékinen Mikko
. Ahola Kalevi

. Uitto Jukka

. Keskinen Juhani
. Suomalainen Jorma
. Valtonen Kari

. Kautto Heino

. Hakulinen Teijo
. Salmi Timo

. Holsa Kari

. Nummelin Matti

JST
TurTi
PosTi
KuTi
VaaTi
PaavT
JST
SavTi
VaaTi
SST
LamTi
SST
ITK
NpT
KuTi
KLT
TurTi
SST

TurTi
SavTi
MST
LamTi
JaTi
K-HT
KjT
ITK
MU
TurTi
SST
SST
NpT
KLT
JST

214
194
200
200
208
200
188
198
196
197
187
183
198
204
204
204
194
194

194
206
168
189
179
194
189
165
175
171
189
168
187
181
170

204
209
213
202
202
197
201
196
203
194
202
197
183
191
205
199
191
178

196
196
189
183
198
171
185
182
195
183
180
183
191
179
174

216
207
203
213
207
208
200
203
187
208
211
198
199
197
199
192
193
187

202
202
206
188
177
192
177
195
185
189
177
176
164
150
176

205
207
206
200
193
193
198
205
204
201
197
204
200
194
184
201
196
186

198
181
185
194
198
191
167
199
177
173
167
156
146
163
149

214
217
207
207
204
206
214
198
208
194
193
207
207
196
189
185
201
188

192
189
200
194
192
175
204
180
181
179
169
170
164
175
169

1053
1034
1029
1022
1014
1004
1001
1000
998
994
990
989
987
982
981
981
975
933

982
974
948
948
944
923
922
921
913
895
882
853
852
848
838

2x44
1x43

2x44
1x44
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. Suhonen Jukka

. Maukonen Mauri
. Kaarretkoski Martti
. Lohi Lauri

. Kestila Leo

. Mannikko Erkki

. Ihanainen Olavi

. Tenkku Eero

. Rahkonen Pertti

. Merkkiniemi Alpo
. Luototie Eino

. Karhu Timo

. Karnaattu Markku
. Ihanainen Mauri
. Séaskilahti Toivo
. Heikkinen llkka

. Hannula Oiva

. Haapala Juho

. Maatta Pentti

. Saaskilahti Mauri
. Rajatalo Esa

. Puustinen Esko

. Uotila Vesa

. Kinnunen Jorma
. Siirila Seppo

. Savioja Tuula

. Hautaniemi Liisa
. Alho Virpi

. Tuomisto Seija

. Hakomaki Laila
. Muotio Pirjo

. Kalevo Aune

. Saarinen Paivi

Snellman Aila
Salmi Irma
Tuomisto Siiri
Koskenmaki Leila
Siirila Raili

OST
SST
HST
RuNsU
NpT
PosTi
PaavT
KLT
SST
RuNsU
K-HT

HTK
KLT
PaavT
RuNsU
KuTi
HST
RuNsU
PosTi
RuNsU
NpT
NpT
HTK
MST
ATi

ITK
ITK
HST
JaTi
AST
JaTi
SaTi
SST

PaTi
NpT
JaTi
NpT
ATi

179
190
168
160
185
175
170
160
156
152
137

174
167
170
164
157
143
160
152
161
147
138
126
150
116

204
192
207
207
182
191
165
168

188
168
188
138
137

183
188
189
173
160
155
170
179
172
173
171

179
165
169
166
172
159
157
162
156
139
145
127
108

92

198
200
212
192
190
191
191
185

172
167
148
138
142

199
177
200
198
177
166
179
173
159
161
161

175
173
166
154
165
161
174
162
154
153
152
133
117

73

210
206
186
201
201
166
175
175

182
164
152
148
144

182
178
178
180
167
187
160
158
175
165
157

183
167
153
162
154
166
149
163
161
149
128
129
135

70

200
202
205
209
178
189
180
176

179
152
154
158
142

177
176
169
188
172
167
167
175
168
174
163

175
176
189
189
170
173
161
149
151
133
142
149
126
115

208
208
190
190
197
195
184
163

184
169
158
148
124

920
909
904
899
861
850
846
845
830
825
789

886
848
847
835
818
802
801
788
783
721
705
664
636
466

1020
1008
1000
999
948
932
895
867

905
820
800
730
689



NuA

1. Tuomisto Silja JaTi 196 206 198 196 195 991
2. Laitila Jenna JaTi 185 175 190 173 160 883
3. Pelkonen Eveliina LamTi 158 155 162 161 168 804
4. Suomalainen Severi MU 130 136 152 127 132 677
5. Hakenberg Julia MU 107 101 132 125 150 615
NuB
1. Saarinen Juuso SST 126 144 125 165 158 718
2. Laitila Elina JaTi 149 148 118 125 142 682
3. Siik Samu HST 108 98 100 80 113 499
4. Siik Janina HST 97 92 107 107 94 497
5. Laitila Laura JaTi 97 100 95 95 82 469
6. Hakenberg Joel MU 69 109 77 76 96 427
7. Saarinen Jesse SST 69 45 80 58 66 318

Joukkueet

Miehet
1. SST 742

Kontola Jaakko 197

Hakkinen Erkki 194

Jantti Reijo 183

Hakulinen Teijo 168
2. NpT 723

Maatta Timo 204

Salmi Timo 187

Kestild Leo 185

Rajatalo Esa 147



